• Unit with innovative LED technology certified family of
emergency exit signs in accordance to EN 60598-2-22
• 3rd party certification
• Nickel Metal Hydride Batteries
• Push button for test operation
• Ceiling, wall, suspension, recessed and lateral installation
• Models of 30m and 40m visibility
• Test functions

Velos
Exit sign of Velos
Order code        Description Dimensions
Order code        Description Dimensions
O-ESP40-ILR Velos pictogram ISO LEFT/RIGHT 40m  24 LEDs 370x220
O-ESP40-IDD Velos pictogram ISO DOWN/DOWN 40m  24 LEDs 370x220
O-ESP40-WILR Velos pictogram Wheel ISO LEFT/RIGHT 40m  24 LEDs 370x220
O-ESP40-WIDD Velos pictogram Wheel ISO DOWN/DOWN 40m  24 LEDs 370x220
7.5.4
7
Exit signs - Indoor